Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 4523 (Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three Only) 23583 (Twenty three five hundred eighty three) 63067 (Sixty three thousand sixty seven only)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 160000 (One lack sixty thousand only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

[...]

and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2869646 (Twenty Eight Lack Sixty Nine Thousand Six Hundred
Forty Six Only)

1794510 (Seventeen lack ninety four thousand five hundred
ten only)

1524598 (Fifteen lack twenty four thousand ninety eight only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 29706 (Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Six only) 0 (zero) 7247 (Seven thousand two hundred Forty seven only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 65500 0 0

Amount Received in Words Sixty five thousand five hundred only Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero